RMS-7023 - CORE MANUAL CLUTCH

Item Part Number
6 114-023A
27 178-004B

30 183-002
67.1 465-403B

67 465-603B

Not Shown 743-007
Not Show
Not Show
Not Show

88 744-050
31
47
60

Wednesday, May 31, 2017

151-023A
414-130
433-302

184-101B
411-140

442-102

Item Description

PRESSURE PLATE - Core Manual - Beta 450 2010+

CENTER CLUTCH - CORE EXP/CORE MANUAL - BE450
HARDWARE - Core Center Clutch Tab Lock Washer 27mm
DRIVE PLATE - 0.040 zSP/Core RMS Y450 Precision

DRIVE PLATE - 0.060 zSP/Core RMS Y450 Precision
THROW-OUT ASSEMBLY - CORE & CORE EXP BETA
THROW-OUT - Beta 450

HARDWARE - 1/2 Flat Throwout Washer

THRUST BEARING - 1/2 Throwout Needle Thrust Bearing TC
CORE CLUTCH SPRING KIT - 450 - Heavy (Blue) with 35mm b
HARDWARE - EXP Screw Sleeve

FASTENER - M6-1 x 35mm Thermal Black Socket Cap Screw

PRESSURE PLATE SPRING - 450 Class Bikes Heavy Blue
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